Price - $349,900

Bedrooms Baths

4 3

Features

Cooling

e Central Air

Roof

e Architectural

SqFt Lot Size DOM

3000 0.8500 167 Days
Floors
Heating
e Ceramic Tile
e Natural Gas e Wood

Laundry Features

¢ In Basement
e Washer Hookup



e Laundry Room

Interior Features

Ceiling Fan(s)

Ceiling - Smooth
Granite Counters
Second Living Quarters

Lot Features

e 1/2 - Acre
e Few Trees

Appliances

e Dishwasher

e Free-Standing Gas
Range

¢ Refrigerator

e Free-Standing Electric
Range

e Range

e Microwave

e Electric Water Heater

Fireplace Features

e Wood Burning

Style

e Ranch

Community Features

e None

Window Features

e Storm Window(s)
e Vinyl/Aluminum Trim

Other

e Electric

e None

e Attic Stairs
Disappearing



Description

downstairs apartment for mother, older child, or rental income. Convenience and space, lots of
space are the words to describe this remodeled all brick 4 BR/ 3 BA home. Beautiful kitchen with
granite counter tops, updated cabinets, stainless steel appliances, and a sunroom next to the
kitchen. Two fireplaces adorn the home. Beautiful tile bathrooms, Hard wood and tile floors
throughout. This home is located in the city of Williamston with great schools and convenient to
Anderson and Greenville. There is lots of natural light throughout. The interior will exceed your
expectations with gorgeous hardwoods and great open concept living. Master bedroom is located
on main level with on-suite bath and walk-in closet with barn door. You will find two large bedrooms
and one bathroom up stairs. When you go downstairs you will be pleased to see a kitchenette with
living area, fireplace, bedroom, bathroom and large laundry room. This downstairs area also offers
its own private entry for the mother n law suite or rental income. The yard is fenced spacious and
level and also has two storage buildings and a workshop. Make this your new home!



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/1402-anderson-drive/williamston/sc/29697/MLS_ID 1547021
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